
Guru Nanak Institute of Technology 

Academic Calendar 
 

Odd Semester 2023[July-December] 

Day Date Activity 

Monday 3rdJuly 2023               SemesterBreak 

Tuesday 4th July 2023               SemesterBreak 

Wednesday 5th July 2023               SemesterBreak 

Thursday 6thJuly 2023               SemesterBreak 

Friday 7th July 2023                SemesterBreak 

Saturday 8th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 9th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 10th July 2023                       VAC 

Tuesday 11th July2023                       VAC 

Wednesday 12th July 2023                       VAC 

Thursday 13th July 2023                       VAC 

Friday 14th July 2023                        VAC 

Saturday 15th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 16th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 17th July 2023 Teaching Day1/Publication of Even Semester Result  

Tuesday 18th July 2023 Teaching Day2 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 Teaching Day3 

Thursday 20th July 2023 Teaching Day4 

Friday 21th July 2023 Teaching Day5 

Saturday 22th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 23rdJuly 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 24th July 2023 Teaching Day6 

Tuesday 25th July 2023 Teaching Day7 

Wednesday 26th July 2023 Teaching Day8 

Thursday 27th July 2023 Teaching Day9 

Friday 28th July 2023 Teaching Day10 

Saturday 29th July 2023 Holiday:Muharram 

Sunday 30th July 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 31stJuly 2023 Teaching Day11 

Tuesday 1stAugust 2023 Teaching Day12 

Wednesday 2nd August 2023 Teaching Day13 

Thursday 3rdAugust 2023 Teaching Day14 

Friday 4th August 2023 Teaching Day15 

Saturday 5th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 6th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 7th August 2023 Teaching Day16 

Tuesday 8th August 2023 Teaching Day17 

Wednesday 9th August 2023 Teaching Day18 

Thursday 10th August 2023 Teaching Day19 

Friday 11th August 2023 Teaching Day20 

Saturday 12th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 13th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 14th August 2023 Teaching Day21 

Tuesday 15th August 2023 Holiday:Independence Day 

Wednesday 16th August 2023 Teaching Day22 

Thursday 17th August 2023 Teaching Day23 



 

Friday 18th August 2023 Teaching Day24 

Saturday 19th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 20th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 21stAugust 2023 Teaching Day25 

Tuesday 22nd August 2023 Teaching Day26 

Wednesday 23rdAugust 2023 Teaching Day27 

Thursday 24th August 2023 Teaching Day28 

Friday 25th August 2023 Teaching Day29 

Saturday 26th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 27th August 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 28th August 2023 Teaching Day30 

Tuesday 29stAugust 2023 Teaching Day31 

Wednesday 30th August 2023 Teaching Day32 

Thursday 31stAugust 2023 Teaching Day33 

Friday 1stSept 2023 Teaching Day34 

Saturday 2nd Sept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 3rdSept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 4th Sept 2023 Teaching Day35 

Tuesday 5th Sept 2023 Teaching Day36 

Wednesday 6th Sept 2023 Holiday:Janmasthami 

Thursday 7th Sept 2023 Teaching Day37 

Friday 8th Sept 2023 Teaching Day38(Commencement of 1st year Batch,23-27) 

Saturday 9th Sept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 10th Sept2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 11th Sept 2023 Teaching Day39 

Tuesday 12th Sept 2023 Teaching Day40 

Wednesday 13th Sept 2023 Teaching Day41 

Thursday 14th Sept 2023 Teaching Day42 

Friday 15th Sept 2023 Teaching Day43 

Saturday 16th Sept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 17th Sept 2023 Weekly Holiday:Biswakarma Puja 

Monday 18th Sept 2023 Teaching Day44 

Tuesday 19th Sept 2023 Teaching Day45 

Wednesday 20th Sept 2023 Teaching Day46 

Thursday 21stSept 2023 Teaching Day47 

Friday 22nd Sept 2023 Teaching Day48 

Saturday 23rdSept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 24th Sept 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 25th Sept 2023 Teaching Day49 

Tuesday 26th Sept 2023 Teaching Day50 

Wednesday 27th Sept 2023 Teaching Day51 

Thursday 28th Sept 2023 Holiday:Fatwea-Dwaz-Doham 

Friday 29th Sept 2023 Teaching Day52 

Saturday 30th Sept 2023 Teaching Day53 

Sunday 1stOct 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 2nd Oct 2023 Holiday:GandhiBirthday 

Tuesday 3rdOct 2023 Teaching Day54 

Wednesday 4th Oct 2023 Teaching Day55 



 

Thursday 5th Oct 2023 Teaching Day56:: UnitTest-I/3rd,5th& 7th Sem 

Friday 6th Oct 2023 Teaching Day56: UnitTest-I/3rd,5th& 7th Sem 

Saturday 7th Oct 2023 Teaching Day57:: UnitTest-I/3rd,5th& 7th Sem 

Sunday 8th Oct 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 9th Oct 2023 Teaching Day58 

Tuesday 10th Oct 2023 Teaching Day59 

Wednesday 11th Oct 2023 Teaching Day60 

Thursday 12th Oct 2023 Teaching Day61 

Friday 13th Oct 2023 Teaching Day62 

Saturday 14th Oct 2023 Holiday:Mahalaya 

Sunday 15th Oct 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 16th Oct 2023 Teaching Day63, Publication of Unit Test-I[ 3rd,5th &7th ] 

Tuesday 17th Oct 2023 Teaching Day64 

Wednesday 18th Oct 2023 Teaching Day65 

Thursday 19th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Friday 20th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Saturday 21stOct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Sunday 22nd Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Monday 23rdOct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Tuesday 24th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Wednesday 25th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Thursday 26th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Friday 27th Oct 2023 Holiday:DurgaPuja 

Saturday 28th Oct 2023 Holiday:Laxmi Puja 

Sunday 29th Oct 2023 Holiday 

Monday 30th Oct 2023 Teaching Day66 Unit Test-I/1st Sem 

Tuesday 31stOct 2023 Teaching Day67 Unit Test-I/1st Sem 

Wednesday 1st Nov 2023 Teaching Day68 Unit Test-I/1st Sem 

Thursday 2nd Nov 2023 Teaching Day69 

Friday 3rdNov 2023 Teaching Day70 

Saturday 4thNov 2023 Teaching Day71 

Sunday 5thNov 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 6thNov 2023 Teaching Day72 

Tuesday 7thNov 2023 Teaching Day73 

Wednesday 8thNov 2023 Teaching Day74 

Thursday 9thNov 2023 Teaching Day75 , Publication of Unit Test-I[1st Sem] 

Friday 10thNov 2023 Teaching Day76 

Saturday 11thNov 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 12thNov 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 13thNov 2023 HoliDay:KaliPujo 

Tuesday 14thNov 2023 HoliDay:Diwali 

Wednesday 15thNov 2023 HoliDay:BhatriDitwiya 

Thursday 16thNov 2023 Teaching Day77 

Friday 17thNov 2023 Teaching Day78 

Saturday 18thNov 2023 Teaching Day79 

Sunday 19thNov 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 20thNov 2023 Teaching Day80 

Tuesday 21st Nov 2023 Teaching Day81 



 

Wednesday 22nd Nov 2023 Teaching Day82 

Thursday 23rdNov 2023 Teaching Day83:Unit Test-II [1st, 3rd, 5th & 7th] 

Friday 24thNov 2023 Teaching Day84: Unit Test-II[1st, 3rd, 5th & 7th] 

Saturday 25thNov 2023 Teaching Day85: Unit Test-II[1st, 3rd, 5th & 7th] 

Sunday 26thNov 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 27thNov 2023 Holiday:GurunanakBirthday 

Tuesday 28thNov 2023 Teaching Day86: Examination FormFill Up 

Wednesday 29thNov 2023 Teaching Day87: Examination FormFill Up 

Thursday 30thNov 2023 Teaching Day88: Examination FormFill Up 

Friday 1st Dec 2023 Teaching Day89: Examination FormFill Up 

Saturday 2nd Dec 2023 Teaching Day90/Publication of Unit Test-II Result 

Sunday 3rdDec 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 4thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Tuesday 5thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Wednesday 6thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Thursday 7thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Friday 8thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Saturday 9thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Practical 

Sunday 10thDec 2023                                          Weekly Holiday 

Monday 11thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Tuesday 12thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Wednesday 13thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Thursday 14thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Friday 15thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Saturday 16thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Sunday 17thDec 2023 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 18thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Tuesday 19thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Wednesday 20thDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Thursday 21st Dec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Friday 22nd Dec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Saturday 23rdDec 2023 SemesterExamination: Theory 

Sunday 24thDec 2023                                           Weekly Holiday 

Monday 25thDec 2023 Holiday:Chirstmas Day 

Tuesday 26thDec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 

Wednesday 27thDec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 

Thursday 28thDec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 

Friday 29thDec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 

Saturday 30thDec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 

Sunday 31st Dec 2023 Holiday:Semester Break 
  

Monday 27thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Tuesday 28thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Wednesday 29thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Thursday 30thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Friday 31stMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Saturday 1stJune 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6Sem] 

Sunday 2nd June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 3rdJune 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Tuesday 4 th June2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 



Wednesday 5th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 6th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 7th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination[2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 8th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 9th June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 10th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Tuesday 11th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 13th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 14th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 15th June 2024 EvenSemester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 16th June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 17th June 2024 Holiday:Bakrid/Eidul-Adha 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 20th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 21stJune 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 23rdJune2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 24th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Thursday 27th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Friday 28th June 2024 Holiday:SemesterBreak 

Saturday 29th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Sunday 30th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



 



Guru Nanak Institute of Technology 

Academic Calendar 
 

Even Semester 2023[January-June] 

 
 

Tuesday 13th Feb 2024 Teaching Day23 

Wednesday 14th Feb 2024 Holiday:SwaraswatiPuja 

 

Day Date Activity 

Tuesday 2nd January 2024                           VAC 

Wednesday 3rdJanuary 2024                          VAC 

Thursday 4th January 2024                          VAC 

Friday 5th January 2024                          VAC 

Saturday 6th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 7th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 8th January 2024 VAC/Teaching Day1 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Teaching Day2 

Wednesday 10th January 2024 Teaching Day3 

Thursday 11th January 2024 Teaching Day4 

Friday 12th January 2024 Holiday:SwamiVivekanandaBirthday 

Saturday 13th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 14th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 15th January 2024 Teaching Day5 

Tuesday 16th January 2024 Teaching Day6 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Teaching Day7 

Thursday 18th January 2024 Teaching Day8 

Friday 19th January 2024 AnnualSports 

Saturday 20th January 2024 AnnualSports 

Sunday 21stJanuary 2025 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 22nd January 2024 Teaching Day9 

Tuesday 23rdJanuary 2024 Holiday:Netaji Subhas Chanda Bose Birthday 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Teaching Day10 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Teaching Day11 

Friday 26th January 2024 Holiday:Republic Day 

Saturday 27th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 28th January 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 29th January 2024 Teaching Day12 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 Teaching Day13 

Wednesday 31stJanuary 2024 Teaching Day14 

Thursday 1stFeb 2024 Teaching Day15 

Friday 2nd Feb 2024 Teaching Day16 

Saturday 3rdFeb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 4th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 5th Feb 2024 Teaching Day17 

Tuesday 6th Feb 2024 Teaching Day18 

Wednesday 7th Feb 2024 Teaching Day19 

Thursday 8th Feb 2024 Teaching Day20 

Friday 9th Feb 2024 Teaching Day21 

Saturday 10th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 11th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 12th Feb 2024 Teaching Day22 



Thursday 15th Feb 2024 Teaching Day24 

Friday 16th Feb 2024 Teaching Day25 

Saturday 17th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 18th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 19th Feb 2024 Teaching Day26 

Tuesday 20th Feb 2024 Teaching Day27 

Wednesday 21stFeb 2024 Teaching Day28:: UnitTest-I [2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem] 

Thursday 22nd Feb 2024 Teaching Day29:: UnitTest-I [2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem] 

Friday 23rdFeb 2024 Teaching Day30:: UnitTest-I [2nd, 4th, 6th & 8th Sem] 

Saturday 24th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 25th Feb 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 26th Feb 2024 Teaching Day31 

Tuesday 27th Feb 2024 Teaching Day32 

Wednesday 28th Feb 2024 Teaching Day33 

Thursday 29th Feb 2025 Teaching Day34 

Friday 1st March2024 Teaching Day35 

Saturday 2nd March2024 JISSAMMAN2024 

Sunday 3rdMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 4thMarch2024 Teaching Day36/Result Publication of UT-I 

Tuesday 5thMarch2024 Teaching Day37 

Wednesday 6thMarch2024 Teaching Day38 

Thursday 7thMarch2024 Teaching Day39 

Friday 8thMarch2024 Teaching Day40 

Saturday 9thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 10thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 11thMarch2024 Teaching Day41 

Tuesday 12thMarch2024 Teaching Day42 

Wednesday 13thMarch2024 Teaching Day43 

Thursday 14thMarch2024 Teaching Day44 

Friday 15thMarch2024 Teaching Day45 

Saturday 16thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 17thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 18thMarch2024 Teaching Day46 

Tuesday 19thMarch2024 Teaching Day47 

Wednesday 20thMarch2024 Teaching Day48 

Thursday 21st March2024 Teaching Day49 

Friday 22nd March2024 Teaching Day50 

Saturday 23rdMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 24thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 25thMarch2024 Holiday:Dolyatra-Holi 

Tuesday 26thMarch2024 Teaching Day51 

Wednesday 27thMarch2024 Teaching Day52 

Thursday 28thMarch2024 Teaching Day53 

Friday 29thMarch2024 HoliDay-Good Friday 

Saturday 30thMarch2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 31st March2024 Weekly Holiday 



 

Monday 1stApril2024 Teaching Day54 

Tuesday 2nd April2024 Teaching Day55 

Wednesday 3rdApril2024 Teaching Day56 

Thursday 4th April2024 Teaching Day57 

Friday 5th April2024 Teaching Day58 

Saturday 6th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 7th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 8th April2024 Teaching Day59 

Tuesday 9th April2024 Teaching Day60 

Wednesday 10th April2024 Teaching Day61 

Thursday 11th April2024 HoliDay-IdulFitr 

Friday 12th April2024 Teaching Day62 

Saturday 13th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 14th April2024 Weekly Holiday/ [Bengali New Year] 

Monday 15th April2024 Teaching Day63; Unit Test-II [8th Semester] 

Tuesday 16th April2024 Teaching Day64; Unit Test-II [8th Semester] 

Wednesday 17th April2024 Teaching Day65; Unit Test-II [8th Semester] 

Thursday 18thApril2024 Teaching Day66 

Friday 19th April2024 Teaching Day67 

Saturday 20th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 21stApril2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 22nd April2024 Teaching Day68 

Tuesday 23rdApril2024 Teaching Day69 

Wednesday 24th April2024 Teaching Day70 

Thursday 25th April2024 Teaching Day71; Publication of Unit Test-II Result [8th Sem] 

Friday 26th April2024 Teaching Day72 

Saturday 27th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 28th April2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 29th April2024 Teaching Day73; Examination Form Fill Up [8th Sem] 

Tuesday 30th April2024 Teaching Day74; Examination Form Fill Up [8th Sem]  

Wednesday 1st May 2024 HoliDay-May Day 

Thursday 2nd May 2024 Teaching Day75 

Friday 3rdMay 2024 Teaching Day76 

Saturday 4thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 5thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 6thMay 2024 Teaching Day77 

Tuesday 7thMay 2024 Teaching Day78 

Wednesday 8thMay 2024 HoliDay-Rabindra Jayanti 

Thursday 9thMay 2024 Teaching Day79; Practical Examination[8th Sem] 

Friday 10thMay 2024  Teaching Day80; Practical Examination[8th Sem] 

Saturday 11thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Sunday 12nd May 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 13rdMay 2024 Teaching Day81 [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Tuesday 14thMay 2024 Teaching Day82 [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Wednesday 15thMay 2024 Teaching Day83 [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Thursday 16thMay 2024 Teaching Day84 [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Friday 17thMay 2024 Teaching Day85 [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Saturday 18thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 



 

Sunday 19thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 20thMay 2024 Teaching Day86: UnitTest-II / [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 Teaching Day87: UnitTest-II /[Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Wednesday 22nd May 2024 Teaching Day88: UnitTest-II / [Theory Examination; 8th Sem] 

Thursday 23rdMay 2024 HoliDay-Buddha Purnima 

Friday 24thMay 2024 Teaching Day89: Examination FormFill Up 

Saturday 25thMay 2024 Teaching Day90: ExaminationFormFill Up 

Sunday 26thMay 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 27thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Tuesday 28thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 29thMay 2024 Even Sem:Practical Examination/ Publication of UT-II Result 

Thursday 30thMay 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 31st May 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 1stJune 2024 Even Semester::Practical Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 2nd June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 3rdJune 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Tuesday 4 th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 6th June 2024 Even Semester::Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 7th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 8th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 9th June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 10th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Tuesday 11th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 12th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 13th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 14thJune 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 15th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 16th June 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 17th June 2024 Holiday:Bakrid/Eidul-Adha 

Tuesday 18th June 2024 EvenSemester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Wednesday 19th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Thursday 20th June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Friday 21stJune 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Saturday 22nd June 2024 Even Semester:: Theory Examination [2,4,6 Sem] 

Sunday 23rdJune 2024 Weekly Holiday 

Monday 24th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Wednesday 26th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Thursday 27th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Friday 28th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Saturday 29th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 

Sunday 30th June 2024 Holiday:Semester Break 



 


